Team members carrying out Probate work

Name

Carolyn

Helen

Nicola

Hannah

Joanne

Johanna

Laura

Shannon

Shelley

Surname

Tilly

Dexter

Dalzell

Moffett

Atkinson

Painter

Nomaz

Dale

Hissett

Job Role Qualification
(date)

Partner Solicitor (1992)

Partner Solicitor (1995)

Partner, Head of
Deparmtent,
Supervisor

Solicitor (2011)
FCILEX (2007)

Senior Probate
Executive

Senior Probate
Executive

Solicitor Solicitor (2019)

Associate Solicitor Solicitor (2020)

Probate Executive

Associate Solicitor Solicitor (2021)

Joined

1992

1996

2012

2021

2022

2021

2015

2023

2021

Tilly Bailey & Irvine

larey firm

Experience

Acts as Executor in straightforward and complex estates.

Acts as Executor in straightforward and complex estates. Deals with
straight forward and complex probate and estate administration.

Head of department. Supervisor. Acts as Executor in straightforward and
complex estates. Deals with straight forward and complex probate and
estate administration.

Deals with straightforward and complex probate and estate administration.
Deals with straightforward and complex probate and estate administration.
Deals with straightforward and complex probate and estate administration.
Deals with straightforward and complex probate and estate administration.

Deals with straightforward probate and estate administration.

Deals with straightforward and complex probate and estate administration.




