Tilly Bailey & Irvine

Team members carrying out Probate work

Name	Surname	Job Role	Qualification (date)	Joined	Experience
Carolyn	Tilly	Partner	Solicitor (1992)	1992	Acts as Executor in straightforward and complex estates.
Helen	Dexter	Partner	Solicitor (1995)	1996	Acts as Executor in straightforward and complex estates. Deals with straight forward and complex probate and estate administration.
Nicola	Dalzell	Partner, Head of Deparmtent, Supervisor	Solicitor (2011) FCILEX (2007)	2012	Head of department. Supervisor. Acts as Executor in straightforward and complex estates. Deals with straight forward and complex probate and estate administration.
Hannah	Moffett	Senior Probate Executive		2021	Deals with straightforward and complex probate and estate administration.
Joanne	Atkinson	Senior Probate Executive		2022	Deals with straightforward and complex probate and estate administration.
Johanna	Painter	Solicitor	Solicitor (2019)	2021	Deals with straightforward and complex probate and estate administration.
Laura	Nomaz	Associate Solicitor	Solicitor (2020)	2015	Deals with straightforward and complex probate and estate administration.
Shannon	Dale	Probate Executive		2023	Deals with straightforward probate and estate administration.
Shelley	Hissett	Associate Solicitor	Solicitor (2021)	2021	Deals with straightforward and complex probate and estate administration.